
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
8.26 Prayer
9.30 Edith Lorand Orchestra,"I Love You" (Grieg)
9.34 "Martin’s Corner"
70.0 Swing and Sway with
Sammy Kaye
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENO) DUNEDIN1140 kc, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: San-
roma (piano) and BostonPromenade Orchestra, Concertoin A Minor for Piano and Or-
chestra (Paderewski)
8.32 Alexander Kipnis

chase)8.36 Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Orchestra, "Chaconne"
(Bach, arr. Stokowski)8.56 Alexander Kilberine |

(piano), "I Cry to Thee, Lord"
(organ choral prelude) (Bach)9. 0 Minneapolis Symphony>
agg ont Classical ymphonyar (Prokofieff)s18 adys Swarthout
(mezzo-soprano)
9.16 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Under the SpreadingChestnut Tree’ (Weinberger)
(Variations and Fugue on an
old English tune)
9.32 Excerte from Opera andClassical Musio
20. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 WWERCARGILL |680 ke. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo: "Clarissa Leaves Home’’
41.30 Tunes of the Times
412. 0-2.0 p.m. eta music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy
5.45 Tunes of the day
6. "Nigger Minstrels’:
ra. LONDON NEWSRecordings"Ernest Maltravers"After— musi¢Book Ti

.

Albert Trio en-
tertains8.0 "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 Favourite movements from
major works
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Swing session
410. 3 Close down
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6. Op.m. An hour with you7.0 The Smile Family
= Oo "Stardust"In the Mood
"Melody Lane"
Close downRoo

Wednesday, March 3
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Happiness Club Community
Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and’ the Séa
7.45 Question and Answer (Thea
and Eric Bell)
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 . Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
$8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Rhythm Review (swing
session)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle
Tom)

10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Ballads we love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 A little Variety11.30ep ay te Reporter (Suz-ann
12. 0 red melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)3.30 Tea for two music
4.30 Headline News followed
by Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express6.16 London News7.0 You Can’t do Businesswith Hitler
7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programmeThis is MagicMusic of the Masters
The Listeners’ Requestsession1.0 London News2.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"8.0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)10. 0 Unole Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30. Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Tunes of the moment
3.15 Musical comedy4. 0 Musical potpourri4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty sessiona aeThe Children’s session518 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
pf
enchh haatccnaeg

Empress of
8. oqeadiiee News

wiv

8.
8.
8.
8.
8.
9.
0.1
1
1

8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Popularity parade
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down

: 47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7:.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
ge Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes2.48 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of interest to women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Bialr

|

2.30 Home Service’ session
‘oYce)Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s sessionDid You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
Music that satisfies
The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Music of the Masters
Fibber McGee and Molly

(A U.S. War Department) pro-
ramme)
Dance music from. the

Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
11.15
Supper
interlude for the

ng ht Shi2. down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’
0-9.30 Selected recordings
‘45 p.m. Bright musioLondon NewsFirst Light Fraser
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Easy Aces
You Can’t Do Businese
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Music of the Masters —

9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

;

6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 a.m. London News

RELIEVE
AchinG
FEET
Dra Scholl's Fooe Powder1antiseptic and
deodorant1napleasantremedyfortired,burn-
Ing;tender feetand otherpainful conditions:
preventative againstmaceracedskio:between
che coes: MADE INNZ
FromaDraScholDealerseverywheres
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DScholls)
ShaLl 1/7
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FOOTPOWDER
The Scholl Mfg: Co: Ltd:; Willesden Sta;
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What a difference
CALIFIG makes to
children! No Laxative is
gentler or more effective

3 47
California X
SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig) 30.2
STERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC,NEWARK; U.S.A
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